UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

FOUNDATION

Cumulative Distributions for Year Ended 6-30-07

Year to Date Total

Fund Disbursements
Scholarship Funds
Whiddon Scholars Program $750,000
College of Business Scholarships 50,000
Brunson Scholarship Fund 2,402
Delchamps Scholarship Fund 1,575
Honors Program Scholarship Fund 52,500
College of Medicine Scholarship 70,010
Wiseman Scholarship 1,000
Frederick Palmer Whiddon Liberal Arts Sch. 3,000
Miscellaneous Scholarships
Angelia & Steve Stokes Scholarship 6,017
Charlotte H. & Samuel Eichold Scholarship 150
Kubic-Hooker Slovakia Scholarship 2,500
Richardson Scholarship 1,063
USAMFG- Mendenhall Scholarship 200
American Legion - Anna Reynold 254
Hill Nursing Scholarship 1,269
Alabama Power Engineering Scholarship 733
NAWIC 476
Shirley Dean Panus - Physical Therapy 1,912
Ralph Jones Memorial 72
Taylor-Davis Scholarship 2,250
Sebastian/Phillips Endowment 352
McGlothren Speakers Fund 383
Patricia Lane Dyess Scholarship 1,626
Donna Ledet Scholarship 1,454
M. P. Goldstein Quasi. 175
Alcoa Fund Grant 2,400
Shirley Holt Fund 1,748
Robert Russell Fund 684
Goessling Language Scholarship 404
M. Howell Scholarship 591
D. Sullivan Memorial Scholarship 1,200
License Tag Scholarship 4,689
Earl E. Andrews, Jr. 1,280
Regina Little Scholarship 589
Art Scholarship 790
Martin Luther King Scholarship 690
Child of Employee Scholarship 3,560
Computer Science Scholarship 314
Hadley Scholarship 900
Mobile Rock & Gem Society Field School Fund 90
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English Scholarship 466
M. Pol Language Scholarship 551
Geology - Geography Wilson Scholarship 208
Endowed Scholarship in History 198
Chris Nash Math Scholarship 567
Mary Ahn Nursing Scholarship 1,691
Psychology Scholarship 373
Speech Pathology 669
Theater - Danny Conway Memorial 482
Medical Alumni Scholarship 8,875
Tomasso Nursing Scholarship 180
Alumni Leadership Scholarship 5,042
McCoy-Archambault PT Scholarship 469
Bunnell/PSPA Scholarship 1,018
M. K. McDonald Fund 299
J. Langan Scholarship 4,337
ACM Scholarship 706
Sushila Memorial Scholarship 273
Charles R. McGlothren, Jr. Memorial 500
James E. Denmark Fund 106
Chemical Engineering Scholarship 986
College of Medicine General 9,236
Faggard Scholarship 952
College of Education 435
Black Physicians Scholarship 1,000
Ralph B. Chandler 3,000
Desk & Derrick Scholarship 497
Caldwell Endowment 2,344
MACE/Raburn Engineering Scholarship 193
D. L. Horton Memorial Endowment 170
Stephanie Marsh Fund 200
Jeremy Blanton Scholarship 396
M. Bartels Music Scholarship 364
Baker Honorarium 63
Cope Memorial Scholarship 3,000
Chester Scholarship 766
Ethel W. Kroker Scholarship 5,500
John Donald Memorial 200
Eminent Scholars Funds
SAMSF Biochemistry 52,720
SAMSF Locke - Microbiology 51,968

SAMSF Locke - Physiology 54,950
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Other Funds

SAMSF Locke - Comparative Medicine

SAMSF Locke - Cell Biology & Neuroscience

Dept. of Radiology - HSF

Dept. of Neurology - HSF

Dept. of Pathology - HSF

Dept. of Orthopedics - HSF

Dept. of Pediatrics - HSF

Dept. of Radiology - HSF

Mitchell - Internal Medicine

Dept. of Pediatrics - Wiseman Locke

Other Endowed Professorship Funds

Racing Commission Faculty

Rubin Chair

Ripps-Meisler Chair

Orthopedic Faculty

Pathology Faculty

E. B. Frazier Lectureship

Matching - Cardiology

Family Practice Chair

Ernest G. Cleverdon Chair

Marine Sciences Professorship
English Professorship

History Professorship

Political Science Professorship
Language Professorship

Earth Sciences Professorship

Math Professorship

Sociology & Anthropology Professorship
Department of Chemistry
Department of Physics

Pathology Education & Research
Tanner Chair of Pulmonary Medicine
R. L. Goldhamer, M.D. Lectureship
Sinnott Chair of Psychology

Basic Sciences Endowment

Technology Program Fund
Athletics endowment
Moorer Fund

COM Misc. Endowment
Miscellaneous Endowment

43,550
37,030
62,508
55,280
71,968
53,148
46,950
57,884
86,630
45,052

617,114
29,474
32,272
44,816
51,660

423
54,492
43,684
16,260
14,022
15,700
15,576
15,430
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
50,800
34,906

1,540
77,105
98,674

170,000
24,468
25,900

112,124

1,000
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Faculty Development Fund 200,000
USA Hospitals Equipment Fund 515,314
Variable Contribution Pilot - Medical Simulation Program 1,000,000
Learning Resource Center 30,000
Laidlaw Fund 42,784
Wiese Distinguished Lecture Marine Sciences 12,549
Cancer Research Institute Support
Mitchell Cancer Institute pledge Installment ($6.0 of $12 mm) 1,500,000
Mitchell - Cancer Center 87,726
Barbara Colle Chair 53,996
Elsie Colle Chair 53,996
Cancer Research Fund 99,498
Total Disbursements for the Year $7,010,555




