UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

Fund	Year to Date Tota Disbursements
Scholarship Funds	
Whiddon Scholars Program	\$750,00
College of Business Scholarships	50,00
Brunson Scholarship Fund	2,40
Delchamps Scholarship Fund	1,57
Honors Program Scholarship Fund	52,50
College of Medicine Scholarship	70,01
Wiseman Scholarship	1,00
Frederick Palmer Whiddon Liberal Arts Sch.	3,00
Miscellaneous Scholarships	
Angelia & Steve Stokes Scholarship	6,01
Charlotte H. & Samuel Eichold Scholarship	15
Kubic-Hooker Slovakia Scholarship	2,50
Richardson Scholarship	1,06
USAMFG- Mendenhall Scholarship	20
American Legion - Anna Reynold	25
Hill Nursing Scholarship	1,20
Alabama Power Engineering Scholarship	73
NAWIC	47
Shirley Dean Panus - Physical Therapy	1,91
Ralph Jones Memorial	
Taylor-Davis Scholarship	2,25
Sebastian/Phillips Endowment	35
McGlothren Speakers Fund	38
Patricia Lane Dyess Scholarship	1,62
Donna Ledet Scholarship	1,45
M. P. Goldstein Quasi.	17
Alcoa Fund Grant	2,40
Shirley Holt Fund	1,74
Robert Russell Fund	68
Goessling Language Scholarship	40
M. Howell Scholarship	59
D. Sullivan Memorial Scholarship	1,20
License Tag Scholarship	4,68
Earl E. Andrews, Jr.	1,28
Regina Little Scholarship	58
Art Scholarship	79
Martin Luther King Scholarship	69
Child of Employee Scholarship	3,56
Computer Science Scholarship	31
Hadley Scholarship	90
Mobile Rock & Gem Society Field School Fund	9

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

Fund	Year to Date Total Disbursements
English Scholarship	466
M. Pol Language Scholarship	551
Geology - Geography Wilson Scholarship	208
Endowed Scholarship in History	198
Chris Nash Math Scholarship	567
Mary Ahn Nursing Scholarship	1,691
Psychology Scholarship	373
Speech Pathology	669
Theater - Danny Conway Memorial	482
Medical Alumni Scholarship	8,875
Tomasso Nursing Scholarship	180
Alumni Leadership Scholarship	5,042
McCoy-Archambault PT Scholarship	469
Bunnell/PSPA Scholarship	1,018
M. K. McDonald Fund	299
J. Langan Scholarship	4,337
ACM Scholarship	706
Sushila Memorial Scholarship	273
Charles R. McGlothren, Jr. Memorial	500
James E. Denmark Fund	106
Chemical Engineering Scholarship	986
College of Medicine General	9,236
Faggard Scholarship	952
College of Education	435
Black Physicians Scholarship	1,000
Ralph B. Chandler	3,000
Desk & Derrick Scholarship	497
Caldwell Endowment	2,344
MACE/Raburn Engineering Scholarship	193
D. L. Horton Memorial Endowment	170
Stephanie Marsh Fund	200
Jeremy Blanton Scholarship	396
M. Bartels Music Scholarship	364
Baker Honorarium	63
Cope Memorial Scholarship	3,000
Chester Scholarship	766
Ethel W. Kroker Scholarship	5,500
John Donald Memorial	200
Eminent Scholars Funds	
SAMSF Biochemistry	52,720
SAMSF Locke - Microbiology	51,968
SAMSF Locke - Physiology	54,950

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH ALABAMA

Fund	Year to Date Total
	Disbursements
SAMSF Locke - Comparative Medicine	43,550
SAMSF Locke - Cell Biology & Neuroscience	37,030
Dept. of Radiology - HSF	62,508
Dept. of Neurology - HSF	55,280
Dept. of Pathology - HSF	71,968
Dept. of Orthopedics - HSF	53,148
Dept. of Pediatrics - HSF	46,950
Dept. of Radiology - HSF	57,884
Mitchell - Internal Medicine	86,630
Dept. of Pediatrics - Wiseman Locke	45,052
Other Endowed Professorship Funds	
Racing Commission Faculty	617,114
Rubin Chair	29,474
Ripps-Meisler Chair	32,272
Orthopedic Faculty	44,816
Pathology Faculty	51,660
E. B. Frazier Lectureship	423
Matching - Cardiology	54,492
Family Practice Chair	43,684
Ernest G. Cleverdon Chair	16,260
Marine Sciences Professorship	14,022
English Professorship	15,700
History Professorship	15,576
Political Science Professorship	15,430
Language Professorship	20,000
Earth Sciences Professorship	20,000
Math Professorship	20,000
Sociology & Anthropology Professorship	20,000
Department of Chemistry	20,000
Department of Physics	20,000
Pathology Education & Research	50,800
Tanner Chair of Pulmonary Medicine	34,906
R. L. Goldhamer, M.D. Lectureship	1,540
Sinnott Chair of Psychology	77,105
Basic Sciences Endowment	98,674
Other Funds	
Technology Program Fund	170,000
Athletics endowment	24,468
Moorer Fund	25,900
COM Misc. Endowment	112,124
Miscellaneous Endowment	1,000



	Year to Date Total
Fund	Disbursements
Faculty Development Fund	200,000
USA Hospitals Equipment Fund	515,314
Variable Contribution Pilot - Medical Simulation Program	1,000,000
Learning Resource Center	30,000
Laidlaw Fund	42,784
Wiese Distinguished Lecture Marine Sciences	12,549
Cancer Research Institute Support	
Mitchell Cancer Institute pledge Installment (\$6.0 of \$12 mm)	1,500,000
Mitchell - Cancer Center	87,726
Barbara Colle Chair	53,996
Elsie Colle Chair	53,996
Cancer Research Fund	99,498
Total Disbursements for the Year	\$7,010,555